L17000 89909

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	_
	Office Use Or	nly



04/04/19--01008--019 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

٠

.

SUBJECT: Charity Revolution LLC	1 × 1018	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	LAHAS	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		'n
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		O
Trevor Gibbs	22 310 410 4	
(Name of Person)		
Select Services LLC		
(Firm/Company)		
835 Hallowell Cir		
(Address)		
Orlando FL 32828		
(City/State and Zip Code)		

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Trevor Gibbs

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

321 234 2627

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Charity Revolution LLC

.

•

2

	l on	i	and assign		28.	
document number <u>1.17000089909</u>				LAHA	ndy Gl	•
 The delayed effective date the dissolutio (effective date cannot be <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block doe listed as the document's effective date on the 	es not meet the applicable sta	itutory filing req	ument is re	SSEEven ORIO	د wifi no ہے۔ ا	t b
 A description of occurrence that resulte 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.07 	ed in the limited liability c 707 on back cover letter).	ompany's diss	olution p)> irsuant	to section	on
Set up as an LLC in error. We already had a	a fictious name that we filed	and thought we	needed to	have bot	h.	
even though we never was going to use char	rity revolution lle to trade. W	/e have never us	ed this to t	rade		
	ing te contain he to tade.					
			_			
		- <u>-</u>				
5. If there are no members, enter the name	e and address of the person	appointed to	wind up t	he com	pany's	
5. If there are no members, enter the name activities and affairs:	and address of the person	appointed to	wind up t	he com	pany's	
	e and address of the person	appointed to	wind up t	he com	pany's	
	e and address of the person	1 appointed to	wind up t	he com	pany's	
	and address of the person	appointed to	wind up t	he com	pany's	
	e and address of the person	1 appointed to	wind up t	he com	 pany's 	
	e and address of the person	1 appointed to	wind up t	he com	pany's	
activities and affairs:	there are no members, the					
 5. If there are no members, enter the name activities and affairs: 6. Signature of an authorized person or if t listed above to wind up the company's acti 	there are no members, the	signature of th				

FILING FEE: \$25.00